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VBET League
2021/22 8th round, Match #64

Friday, 19.09.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 1257

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
13 Nych Nazarii
4 Mahmutovic Enes (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
47 Hryso Maksym
7 Shyna
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
25 Čirjak Frane
8 Brikner Ivan

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
77 Sorokin Stanislav
27 Busko Andrii
29 Remeniak Artur
98 Semeniv Dmytro
15 Krushynskyi Borys
9 Zozulia Oleksii
10 Alvaro

Coach
Dulub Oleh

1 Sydorenko Denys (C)
5 Yermakov Vitalii
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
23 Shershen Mykhailo
21 Chenbai Serhii
28 Habelok Artem
17 Protasov Yevhen
70 Fabinho
88 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Batiushyn Yurii
33 Marlyson

Substitutes
35 Shelikhov Denys
13 Zapadnya Artur
55 Kvakić Amar
11 Remeniuk Andrii
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
32 Golodiuk Oleg
77 Savin Anton
94 Zaderaka Maksym
19 Zubkov Illia

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2021/22, 8th round, Match #64
Friday, 19.09.2021, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 1257

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
25' 21 Chenbai Serhii

5 Dovhyi Oleksii
98 Semeniv Dmytro 46'

89 Politylo Sergey
10 Alvaro 50'

21 Romanchuk Oleksandr 55'

47 Hryso Maksym 62'

7 Shyna
27 Busko Andrii 66'

72' 17 Protasov Yevhen
11 Remeniuk Andrii

79' 70 Fabinho
77 Savin Anton

79' 33 Marlyson
19 Zubkov Illia

79' 23 Shershen Mykhailo
13 Nych Nazarii

29 Remeniak Artur 83'

10 Alvaro
15 Krushynskyi Borys 83'

4 Mahmutovic Enes 87'

5 Dovhyi Oleksii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


